



12<sup>th</sup> November 2022

Listing Department  
**National Stock Exchange of India Limited**  
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

Dept. of Corporate Service  
**BSE Limited**  
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street  
Mumbai – 400 001

NSE Symbol: **RENUKA**

BSE Scrip Code: **532670**

**Sub: Newspaper publications of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2022 - Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we are submitting herewith newspaper publications of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2022, published in the following newspapers:

- a) Financial Express (English) dated 12<sup>th</sup> November 2022
- b) Kannada Prabha (Kannada) dated 12<sup>th</sup> November 2022

You are requested to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,  
For **Shree Renuka Sugars Limited**

**Deepak Manerikar**  
Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

**Shree Renuka Sugars Limited**

Corporate Office: 7<sup>th</sup> Floor • Devchand House • Shiv Sagar Estate • Dr. Annie Besant Road • Worli Mumbai 400 018 • Maharashtra • India

P +91 22 2497 7744/4001 1400 F +91 22 2497 7747 E info@renukasugars.com

Registered Office: 2nd / 3rd Floor, Kanakshree Arcade, CTS No. 10634, JNMC Road, Nehru Nagar, Po: Belagavi- 590 010 • Karnataka • India

P +91 831 2404000 F +91 831 2404961

W www.renukasugars.com • Corporate Identification No.: L01542KA1995PLC019046



**SHAREKHAN LIMITED**

Registered Office: The Ruby, 18th Floor, 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai 400028 MH;  
Tel: 022 6750 2000; Fax: 022 2432 7343; Email: companysecretarial@sharekhan.com;  
Website: www.sharekhan.com; CIN: U99999MH1995PLC087498

Extract of unaudited financial results for quarter ended and half year ended September 30, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income	3,131	2,942	5,810	5,739	11,611
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	777	845	1,308	1,704	3,032
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	777	845	1,308	1,704	3,032
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	613	633	1,008	1,268	2,254
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	616	633	1,011	1,268	2,233
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	587	587	587	587	587
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve)	14,934	13,458	14,934	13,458	14,423
8	Securities Premium Account	4,093	4,093	4,093	4,093	4,093
9	Net worth	15,521	14,045	15,521	14,045	15,010
10	Outstanding Debt	17,364	8,632	17,364	8,632	11,269
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.12	0.61	1.12	0.61	0.75
13	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10 each) (Basic / Diluted) (in ₹) (not annualised)	10.43	10.78	17.16	21.58	38.37
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.05	0.11	0.09	0.21	0.30
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.20	10.73	5.44	12.91	8.73

a) The above unaudited financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, SEBI's Operational circular SEBIHO/DDHS/PI/CIR/2021/1613, dated August 10, 2021, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 10, 2022.

b) These results have been subjected to a "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors and they have issued an unmodified review report thereon.

c) The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016.

For and on behalf of the Board of directors of Sharekhan Limited  
CIN: U99999MH1995PLC087498

Sd/-  
Jaldeep Arora  
CEO & Whole Time Director  
DIN: 00056252

Mumbai  
Date: November 10, 2022

**SHAREKHAN BNP PARIBAS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**

Registered Office: The Ruby, 18th Floor, 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai 400028 MH;  
Tel: 022 6750 2000; Fax: 022 2432 7343; Email: companysecretarial@sharekhan.com;  
Website: www.sharekhanfinance.com; CIN: U65920MH2004PLC149518

Extract of unaudited financial results for quarter ended and half year ended September 30, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	222.88	499.26	447.41	692.98	1,406.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	103.26	318.32	232.71	437.48	836.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	103.26	318.32	232.71	437.48	836.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	75.59	245.02	171.72	333.76	636.19
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	75.52	245.05	171.69	333.83	637.94
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,186.00	4,186.00	4,186.00	4,186.00	4,186.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,252.56	1,031.57	1,252.56	1,031.57	1,335.68
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	5,438.56	5,217.57	5,438.56	5,217.57	5,521.68
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	6,165.03	4,014.82	6,165.03	4,014.82	6,769.45
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.13	0.77	1.13	0.77	1.23
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) (for Continued and discontinued operations) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	0.18	0.59	0.41	0.80	1.52
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-

a) The above unaudited financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, SEBI's Operational circular SEBIHO/DDHS/PI/CIR/2021/1613, dated August 10, 2021, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 10, 2022.

b) These results have been subjected to a "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors and they have issued an unmodified review report thereon.

c) The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
Sharekhan BNP Paribas Financial Services Limited  
CIN: U65920MH2004PLC149518

Sd/-  
Amit Arora  
Director and CEO  
DIN: 02786425

Mumbai  
Date: November 10, 2022

**FINANCIAL EXPRESS****AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED**

CIN: L27106WB1996PLC076866

Registered Office: Mouza - Chamrail, NH 6, Howrah, West Bengal - 711114  
Email: info@aanchalispst.com; Tel: 033-22510128; Website: www.aanchalispst.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
	30.09.2022		30.09.2021			31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)		
Total Income from Operations (net)	5,268.10	4,515.74	3,602.16	17,004.95		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(177.68)	(439.64)	(132.43)	(475.69)		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(177.68)	(439.64)	(132.43)	(475.69)		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(177.68)	(439.64)	(132.43)	(353.09)		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(177.68)	(439.64)	(132.43)	(353.09)		
Equity Share Capital	2,086.38	2,086.38	2,086.38	2,086.38		
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-		
Earning Per Share (Rs.10/- each)						
Basic: (in Rs)	(0.85)	(2.11)	(0.64)	(1.68)		
Diluted: (in Rs)	(0.85)	(2.11)	(0.64)	(1.68)		

**Notes:**

1 The above results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10.11.2022

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2022 Un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and six months ended Financial Results are available on the BSE website- [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website <http://www.aanchalispst.com/financials.html#financials>

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Aanchal Ispat Limited  
Sd/-

Place: Howrah  
Date: 10.11.2022

**BCPL RAILWAY INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**

Regd. off.: 112 Raja Ram Mohan Roy Sarani, Kolkata - 700009  
Tel.: 033-2219 0085, Fax: 033-2241 8401, Website: www.bcrl.com; E-mail: investors@bcrl.com

CIN: L51109WB1995PLC075801

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30TH 2022 (₹ in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.22	Half Year Ended 30.09.22	Quarter Ended 30.09.21	Quarter Ended 30.09.22	Half Year Ended 30.09.22	Quarter Ended 30.09.21
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	2674.70	5865.40	1926.72	2674.70	5865.40	1926.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items	196.02	544.99	47.54	195.55	544.18	47.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	196.02	544.99	47.54	195.55	544.18	47.54
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	150.64	405.71	33.34	150.20	404.90	33.34
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	187.76	442.83	63.36	187.32	442.02	63.36
6	Equity Share Capital	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each):						
a. Basic		0.90	2.43	0.20	0.90	2.42	0.20
b. Diluted		0.90	2.43	0.20	0.90	2.42	0.20

**Operating Segment as defined under Ind AS 108**

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.22	Half Year Ended 30.09.22	Quarter Ended 30.09.21	Quarter Ended 30.09.22	Half Year Ended 30.09.22	Quarter Ended 30.09.21
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
A. Segment Revenue							
a. Railways Overhead Electrification	1740.00	3939.20	818.36	1740.36	3939.21	818.36	
b. Merchant Exports	999.58	2087.00	1200.37	999.57	2086.99	1200.37	
c. Edible Oil	-	-	-	-	-	-	
d. CSR Functions	-	-	-	-	-	-	
<b>Gross Revenue</b>	<b>2739.58</b>	<b>6026.20</b>	<b>2018.73</b>	<b>2739.93</b>	<b>6026.20</b>	<b>2018.73</b>	
B. Segment Results							
a. Railways Overhead Electrification	187.80	531.95	28.45	187.79	531.95	28.45	
b. Merchant Exports	41.52	69.75	39.90	41.52	69.75	39.90	
c. Edible Oil	-	-	(0.46)	-	(0.81)	-	
d. CSR Functions	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Less: i) Finance cost	33.31	56.71	20.79	33.31	56.71	20.79	
ii) Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	
<b>Profit Before Tax</b>	<b>196.02</b>	<b>544.99</b>	<b>47.56</b>	<b>195.54</b>	<b>544.18</b>	<b>47.56</b>	
C. Segment Assets							
a. Railways Overhead Electrification	10326.46	10326.46	7775.34	10127.62	10127.62	7775.34	
b. Merchant Exports	367.96	367.96	588.17	208.81	208.81	588.17	
c. Edible Oil	-	-	-	741.87	741.87	4.00	
d. CSR Functions	-	-	-	41.31	41.31	-	
<b>Total Assets</b>	<b>10694.42</b>	<b>10694.42</b>	<b>8363.51</b>	<b>11119.60</b>	<b>11119.60</b>	<b>8367.51</b>	
C Segment Liabilities							
a. Railways Overhead Electrification	2389.65	2389.65	865.56	2389.65	2389.65	865.56	
b. Merchant Exports	267.37	267.37	308.79	267.37	267.37	308.79	
c. Edible Oil	-	-	55.20	55.20	55.20	-	
d. CSR Functions	-	-	41.31	41.31	41.31	-	
<b>Total Liabilities</b>	<b>2657.02</b>	<b>2657.02</b>	<b>1174.35</b>	<b>2753.53</b>	<b>2753.53</b>	<b>1174.35</b>	

Notes: a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE Limited ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the website of the Company at [www.bcrl.com](http://www.bcrl.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
BCPL Railway Infrastructure Limited  
Sd/- Jayanta Kumar Ghosh  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 00722445)

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 10.11.2022

**KBNBFC****KRAZYBEE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED**

CIN: U65100KA2016PTC086990

3rd Floor, No.128/9, Maruthi Sapphire, HAL Airport Road, Murgesh Palya, Bangalore - 560017

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022

[Regulation 52(B), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015]

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	Previous year ended March 31, 2022
		(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	13,930.47	8,562.53	33,659.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	604.67	1,229.01	4,138.53
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	604.67	1,229.01	4,138.53
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	434.09	1,070.91	2,878.94
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	438.31	1,068.28	2,895.81
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	112.38	112.38	112.38
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	11,770.35	6,471.43	9,984.18
8	Securities Premium Account	50,364.66	50,364.66	50,364.67
9	Net worth	62,862.53	59,071.90	60,600.38
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,36,551.94	54,878.97	79,448.48
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.19	0.93	1.31
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	38.63	99.28	261.43
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

**Notes:**

(a) The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Krazybee Services Private Limited (the Company) at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2022.

(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the company (BSE Limited website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.kbnbfc.in](http://www.kbnbfc.in))).



